CATALOG SF500A
SELF-SEALING
FASTENERS, NUTS
& WASHERS
WHEN JUST FASTENING ISN’T ENOUGH®
C�US
UL Recognized
®

THREAD LOCKING ENHANCEMENTS
CUSTOM APPLICATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
SCREW & BOLT CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM EXAMPLE
STANDARD BOLT TYPES
Introduction. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
SEELSKREWS® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SEELBOLTS® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
SEELNUTS® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
SEELRIVETS® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
SEELOC® Washers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
HIGH-PRESSURE REUSABLE SELF-SEALING FASTENERS &WASHERS
Table of Contents
How To Order
© Copyright 2010 APM HEXSEAL
Other drive styles, materials, and sizes available. Please consult factory.
8-32S X 1/2 -2701
MS
BLKOX
BLKOX3 X 12MM -2701
*O-Ring
Compound
Options
(see adjacent
chart)
Length
Thread
(diameter & pitch)
Metric
Metric:
Imperial/English:
Head Code
&
Drive Style
Type Code
Black Oxide Finish BLKOX
Self-Locking Add-Ons See pages 8, 9, 10 & 11 of catalog
Captivating
Per Customer SpecificationsSpecial Cut-Down Lengths
Painted Heads
Options
Code Head/Drive Comments
ST Hexagonal Partial/full threaded
TAMPER-RESISTANT DRIVE STYLES (SPECIAL
ORDER) Consult factory for minimum quantity and delivery information.
Drive Style Type Head Style Number
6 Lobe w/Pin LBP
Hex w/Pin HP
Spanner SS
One-Way Slot OWS
STANDARD & TAMPER-RESISTANT
SCREW HEAD TYPES
Code Head Drive Comments
S Pan Head Slotted
SL Oversized Pan Head Slotted
R Pan Head Recessed Phillips
SFR Flat Head
(Countersunk) Recessed Phillips Phillips bit one
size smaller
LB Pan Head 6-Lobe “Torx™”
compatible
HP Hex w/Pin
(tamper-resistant) Hex w/Pin
SS Spanner
(tamper-resistant) Spanner
OWS One-Way Slot Slotted Tamper-Resistant
Diameter Range: #4 thru 1/4" Length Range: 1/4 thru 1"
Material: Stainless Steel (18-8)
*See table 1, page 5
www.apmselfsealingfasteners.com • 800.498.9034
When just fastening
isn’t enough.™
APM Hexseal invented and patented pre-assembled
self-sealing fasteners designed to provide both fastening
and sealing integrity in a single unit. Our design features